10/14/2023 Premier Std 24" (3 dogs)

2404
2407
2413

1Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

3 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

10/14/2023 Premier Std 20" (17 dogs)

2000
2004
2006
2008
2011
2019
2026
2028
2031
2032
2037
2041
2046
2047
2058
2077
2422 P

1 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

3 Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

4 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

5 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

6 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

7 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
9 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

10 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

11 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

12 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

13 Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen Friedl

14 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

15 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

16 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

17 Buck, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

10/14/2023 Premier Std 16" (11 dogs)

1605
1606
1607
1614
1628
1634
1649
1663 P
1668 P
1677 P
1686 P

1 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman

2 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

3 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

4 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
5 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

6 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

7Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman

s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

9 Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Friedl

10 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

11 Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

10/14/2023 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

1203
1206
1232 P
1603 P

1 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
2 Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
3 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

4 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

10/14/2023 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

802

1 Roscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

10/14/2023 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

402 P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu

may not have been received yet.

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (10 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2402 M 3 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 4 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
2404 M 5 Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2406 M s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2407 M 7 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2408 M 8 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2412 E 9 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2413 E 10 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (34 dogs)

2000 M 1 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2004 M 2 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

2006 M 3 Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2007 M 4 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

2008 M s Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2009 M s EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

2011 M 7 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2016 M 8 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

2018 M 9 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

2019 M 10 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2021 M 11 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2022 M 12 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2024 M 13 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
2026 M 14 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2028 M 15 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2031 M 16 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2032 M 17 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2033 M 18 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2034 M 19 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2037 M 20 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2039 M 21 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2041 M 22 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2042 M 23 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2047 M 24 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2051 M 25 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2046 E 26 Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen FriedI

2055 E 27 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

2057 E 28 JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig

2058 E 29 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2061 E 30 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

2062 E 31 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
2064 E 32 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2091 MP 33 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

2096 MP 34 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy



10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (36 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1605 E
1621 E
1634 E
1636 E
1637 E
1659 MP
1661 MP
1663 MP
1664 MP
1667 MP
1668 MP
1669 MP
1672 MP
1673 MP
1676 MP
1677 MP
1678 MP

1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

3 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

4 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

s Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

6 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

7 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

s Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
9 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

10 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
11 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

12 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
13 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

14 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

15 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

17 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

19 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

20 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman

21 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

22 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

23 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
24 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

25 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

26 Aspen, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

27 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

28 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

29 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

30 Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried|

31 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

32 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
33 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

34 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

35 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

36 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M

1 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

4 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

5 Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

6 Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
7Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick

8 Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1211 M

1228 MP
1229 MP
1231 MP
1232 MP
1233 MP

9 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

10 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
11 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

12 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

13 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
14 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (7 dogs)

801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
831 MP
836 EP

1 Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell
2 Roscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

3 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

4+Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

6 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

7 Curry, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (4 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP
402 MP
403 MP

1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

3 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
4+Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (10 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2412 E
2413 E

1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

2 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

3 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

4 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

5 Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio

6 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

7 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

8 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
9 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (31 dogs)

2000 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2011 ™M
2016 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2024 M

1 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

3 Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

4 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

5 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

6 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
7 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

8 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

9 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

10 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

11 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

12 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky



10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2026 M 13 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

2028 M 14 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2031 M 15 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2032 M 16 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2033 M 17 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2034 M 18 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2037 M 19 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2039 M 20 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2041 M 21 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2042 M 22 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2046 M 23 Deseo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried|

2047 M 24 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2051 M 25 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2009 E 26 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

2055 E 27 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

2057 E 28 JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig

2061 E 2 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

2091 MP 30 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
2096 MP 31 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (35 dogs)

1600 M 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1601 M 2 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

1602 M 3 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M 4 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1606 M 5 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1607 M 6 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1609 M 7 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
1613 M 8 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1614 M o Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1616 M 10 Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1617 M 11 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1618 M 12 Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1619 M 13 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1621 M 14 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1623 M 15 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1624 M 16 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1626 M 17 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

1627 M 18 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1628 M 19 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1605 E 20 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman
1608 E 21 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1636 E 22 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1637 E 23 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1659 MP 24 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
1661 MP 25 Aspen, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1663 MP 26 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1664 MP 27 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

1667 MP 28 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

1668 MP 29 Amigo, Border Collie, Gwen Fried|

1669 MP 30 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

1672 MP 31 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1673 MP a2 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

1676 MP 33 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1677 MP 34 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1678 MP 35 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1201 M 2McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1202 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 4 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1206 M 5 Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

1207 M s Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1208 M 7 Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1209 M 8 Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1211 M 9 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1228 MP 10 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1229 MP 11 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

1231 MP 12 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1232 MP 13 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1233 MP 14 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (7 dogs)

801 M 1 Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell
802 M 2 Roscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

803 M 3 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

804 M 4Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
806 M 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

831 MP 6 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

836 EP 7 Curry, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell

10/14/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (4 dogs)

400 MP 1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

401 MP 2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

402 MP 3 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

403 MP 4+Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin

10/14/2023 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2417 1 Reign, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Michelle Price
2418 2 Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson



10/14/2023 Open JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2058
2062
2064
2065
2103 P

1 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
3 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

4JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

s Gracie, Boxer, Pat Senne

10/14/2023 Open JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1634
1641
1642
1643
1686 P

1 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

2 Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews
3Ziggy, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
4 Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

s Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

10/14/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

814

1 Lola, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), A. J. Isbell

10/14/2023 Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs)

2072 B
2073 B
2076 B
2077 B
2078 B
2081 B
2110P

1 Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

2 Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
3 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

4 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

s Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

6 Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7Ki, German Shepherd Dog,

10/14/2023 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1647 B
1648 B
1649 B
1655 A

1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2 Coal, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
3Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman

4 Ellie, All American Dog, Melissa Van Boekel

10/14/2023 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

813 B
819B

1 Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

2 Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

10/14/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2418

1 Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

10/14/2023 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)

2065
2103 P

1JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

2 Gracie, Boxer, Pat Senne

10/14/2023 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

1641
1642
1643
1686 P

1 Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews
2Ziggy, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
3 Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

4Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

10/14/2023 Novice Std 20" (6 dogs)

2072 B 1 Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

2073 B 2 Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2076 B 3 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2077 B 4 Draiocht, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

2078 B s Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2110 P 6 Ki, German Shepherd Dog,

10/14/2023 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

1647 B 1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1648 B 2 Coal, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
1649 B 3Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman
1655 A 4 Ellie, All American Dog, Melissa Van Boekel

10/14/2023 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

814 B 1 Lola, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), A. J. Isbell
819B 2 Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle



La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



